ISO 5599 Solenoid Valves, Bases,
Manifolds and Accessories
1
2
4
6
5
VALVE PILOT PORTS ARE IDENTIFIED WITH -12 OR -14.  THESE

ISO 5599 Valve Coils
ISO 5599 Series Valve Coils
Item Photo Part No. Description Weight (lbs.) Price Drawing Link
HVC-12D NITRA solenoid coil, 12 VDC, 2W. For use with HVS series solenoid valves. 0.1 $10.50 PDF
HVC-24D NITRA solenoid coil, 24 VDC, 2W. For use with HVS series solenoid valves. 0.1 $10.50 PDF
HVC-24A NITRA solenoid coil, 24 VAC, 3.5VA. For use with HVS series solenoid valves. 0.1 $10.50 PDF
HVC-110A NITRA solenoid coil, 110 VAC, 3.5VA. For use with HVS series solenoid valves. 0.1 $10.50 PDF
HVC-220A NITRA solenoid coil, 220 VAC, 3.5VA. For use with HVS series solenoid valves. 0.1 $10.50 PDF
NITRA ISO 5599 Series pneumatic valve coils fit NITRA ISO 5599/1 solenoid valves.
Features
 •  Voltage tolerance: –10% to + 15%
 • Insulation class: F155